
ELEGANCE DEFINED Taj Campton Place | 340 Stockton Street, San Francisco, CA 94108 
415.955.5573 | ivy.nguyen@tajhotels.com 

Taj Campton Place, a Forbes Four Star hotel, is the quintessential-boutique hotel on Union Square, 

adjacent to the financial district, art galleries, museums, and the City’s best-known stores. The 110 room boutique 
hotel exudes an ambiance of privacy and warmth, allowing guests to come home to the utmost in personal service 
and quiet exclusivity. The Campton Place Restaurant embodies local California cuisine and gentle Spice Route 
overtones. Chef Srijith’s cuisine has won acclaim for the past 8 years from Michelin Guide. 

   The Offer  

 •  Book 10-14 rooms on peak and get 5% off master bill + 2 perks 

 •  Book 15-19 rooms on peak and get 6% off master bill + 3 perks 

 •  Book 20-29 rooms on peak and get 7% off master bill + 4 perks 

 •  Book 30-39 rooms on peak and get 8% off master bill + 5 perks  

 The Perks 

 •  One-hour Wine and Cheese welcome reception 

 •  $10 minibar credit for each attendee 

 •  Upgraded in-room Wi-Fi for each attendee 

 •  Complimentary Meeting Room WIFI 

 •  10% off audio visual services 

 •  One complimentary guest room for every 30 rooms  

 •  One complimentary standard Coffee break  

 •  $100 gift card to dine at Campton Place Restaurant 

 •  1 for 10 Complimentary VIP Welcome Amenity 

Offer based on availability. You must book your group and consume by March 31, 2018. Some blackout dates will apply. 

 

Great Performances Deserve Great Rewards 



Taj Campton Place | 340 Stockton Street, San Francisco, CA 94108 | 415.955.5573 | ivy.nguyen@tajhotels.com 

TAJ CAMPTON PLACE 
SAN FRANCISCO 

   

   

 

  

Room Sq. Ft. W x L Theatre Rounds Conference Reception Classroom 

Boardroom 

Campton Foyer 

Campton Room 

Campton I 

Campton II 

Campton III 

304 

255 

1,350 

396 

540 

414 

16 x 19 

17 x 15 

18 x 75 

18 x 22 

18 x 30 

18 x 23 

- 

- 

56 

17 

22 

17 

- 

- 

120 

30 

49 

40 

14 

8 

50 

16 

24 

16 

- 

16 

120 

30 

50 

40 

- 

20 

125 

40 

50 

40 

- 

- 

77 

21 

35 

21 

- 

- 

72 

18 

36 

18 

Crescent 
Round 

U-Shape 

VIP 
Experience 

Small Meetings & Events 

Personalized Service 

Michelin-Star Cuisine 

Customized Amenities 

Centralized Location 


