## **Great Performances Deserve Great Rewards**



### \*\* \*<sup>2017</sup> Forbes

**Taj Campton Place** a Forbes Four Star hotel, is the quintessential-boutique hotel on Union Square, adjacent to the financial district, art galleries, museums, and the City's best-known stores. The 110 room boutique hotel exudes an ambiance of privacy and warmth, allowing guests to come home to the utmost in personal service and quiet exclusivity. The Campton Place Restaurant embodies local California cuisine and gentle Spice Route overtones. Chef Srijith's cuisine has won acclaim for the past 8 years from Michelin Guide.

#### The Offer

- Book 10-14 rooms on peak and get 5% off master bill + 2 perks
- Book 15-19 rooms on peak and get 6% off master bill + 3 perks
- Book 20-29 rooms on peak and get 7% off master bill + 4 perks
- Book 30-39 rooms on peak and get 8% off master bill + 5 perks

ELEGANCE DEFINED

#### **The Perks**

- · One-hour Wine and Cheese welcome reception
- \$10 minibar credit for each attendee
- · Upgraded in-room Wi-Fi for each attendee
- Complimentary Meeting Room WIFI
- 10% off audio visual services
- · One complimentary guest room for every 30 rooms
- One complimentary standard Coffee break
- \$100 gift card to dine at Campton Place Restaurant
- 1 for 10 Complimentary VIP Welcome Amenity

Offer based on availability. You must book your group and consume by March 31, 2018. Some blackout dates will apply.

Taj Campton Place | 340 Stockton Street, San Francisco, CA 94108 415.955.5573 | ivy.nguyen@tajhotels.com

# TAJ CAMPTON PLACE SAN FRANCISCO





Small Meetings & Events 
Personalized Service 
Michelin-Star Cuisine 
Customized Amenities 
Centralized Location

Room	Sq. Ft.	WxL	U-Shape	Theatre	Conference	Rounds	Reception	Crescent Round	Classroom
Boardroom	304	16 x 19		-	14				-
Campton Foyer	255	17 x 15	-	-	8	16	20	-	-
Campton Room	1,350	18 x 75	56	120	50	120	125	77	72
Campton I	396	18 x 22	17	30	16	30	40	21	18
Campton II	540	18 x 30	22	49	24	50	50	35	36
Campton III	414	18 x 23	17	40	16	40	40	21	18